ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE
2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

Current ARC schedule with new HL.C meeting schedule

Monday meetings at 4:30 PM at Street Jones Building**

Monday, April 11% Wednesday, May 4"
Monday, May 9™ Wednesday, June 1%
Monday, June 13™ ** Wednesday, July 6%
Monday, July 111 Wednesday, August 3™
Monday, August 8" Wednesday, September 7%
Monday, September 12 Wednesday, October 5"
Monday, October 10" Wednesday, November 2™
Monday, November 14" ** | Wednesday, December 14™
Monday, December 5% January 2023

With this schedule, the ARC meeting is 1 week after the previous HLC meeting and 3 weeks
prior to the next HLC meeting.

**Street Jones Building Rm 400A4 not available for 6/13 and 11/15



